
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2020

Country: BELARUS Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0

BY 00001 - BY 02784 696 BY 10001 - BY 10696Euro V Safe 2040
Euro VI Safe 744

Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 0
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 17-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BY lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

Annual Licences
Euro V Safe 2036 00001 - 00004 00005 31-Dec-19 10065 8-Jul-20

00007 - 00047 00006 31-Dec-19 10066 8-Jul-20
00049 00048 31-Dec-19 10036 3-Mar-20

00051 - 00077 00050 31-Dec-19 10016 10-Feb-20
00097 - 00100 00101 31-Dec-19 10054 9-Apr-20

00103 00102 31-Dec-19 10037 3-Mar-20
00105 - 00139 00104 31-Dec-19 10067 8-Jul-20
00169 - 00170 00171 31-Dec-19 10027 26-Feb-20
00174 - 00180 00172 31-Dec-19 10032 28-Feb-20
00185 - 00258 00173 31-Dec-19 10028 26-Feb-20
00260 - 00283 00181 31-Dec-19 10002 7-Feb-20
00285 - 00341 00182 31-Dec-19 10072 21-Aug-20
00356 - 00378 00183 31-Dec-19 10055 20-May-20
00394 - 00557 00184 31-Dec-19 10017 10-Feb-20
00559 - 00681 00259 31-Dec-19 10093 17-Dec-20
00684 - 00706 00284 31-Dec-19 10001 31-Dec-19
00708 - 00757 00342 31-Dec-19 10018 25-Feb-20
00761 - 00885 00343 31-Dec-19 10019 25-Feb-20
00890 - 01324 00344 31-Dec-19 10038 3-Mar-20
01337 - 01356 00345 31-Dec-19 10041 6-Mar-20
01369 - 01528 00346 31-Dec-19 10053 8-Apr-20
01532 - 01556 00347 31-Dec-19 10039 3-Mar-20
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01559 - 01615 00348 31-Dec-19 10029 26-Feb-20
01618 - 01733 00349 31-Dec-19 10033 28-Feb-20
01737 - 01752 00350 31-Dec-19 10044 25-Mar-20
01754 - 02017 00351 31-Dec-19 10020 25-Feb-20
02020 - 02022 00352 31-Dec-19 10045 25-Mar-20
02024 - 02088 00353 31-Dec-19 10043 6-Mar-20

00354 31-Dec-19 10046 25-Mar-20
00355 31-Dec-19 10034 28-Feb-20
00379 31-Dec-19 10073 21-Aug-20
00380 31-Dec-19 10003 7-Feb-20
00381 31-Dec-19 10056 20-May-20
00382 31-Dec-19 10057 20-May-20
00383 31-Dec-19 10004 7-Feb-20
00384 31-Dec-19 10074 21-Aug-20
00385 31-Dec-19 10068 8-Jul-20
00386 31-Dec-19 10005 7-Feb-20
00387 31-Dec-19 10006 7-Feb-20
00388 31-Dec-19 10007 7-Feb-20
00389 31-Dec-19 10008 7-Feb-20
00390 31-Dec-19 10009 7-Feb-20
00391 31-Dec-19 10069 8-Jul-20
00392 31-Dec-19 10010 7-Feb-20
00393 31-Dec-19 10058 20-May-20

00558 31-Dec-19 10042 13-Mar-20
00682 31-Dec-19 10047 25-Mar-20
00683 31-Dec-19 10048 25-Mar-20
00707 31-Dec-19 10075 18-Sep-20
00758 31-Dec-19 10086 20-Nov-20
00759 31-Dec-19
00760 31-Dec-19
00886 31-Dec-19 10083 30-Oct-20
00887 31-Dec-19 10076 16-Oct-20
00888 31-Dec-19 10094 17-Dec-20
00889 31-Dec-19 10077 16-Oct-20
01325 31-Dec-19 10021 25-Feb-20
01326 31-Dec-19 10030 26-Feb-20
01327 31-Dec-19 10040 3-Mar-20
01328 31-Dec-19 10022 25-Feb-20
01329 31-Dec-19 10052 2-Apr-20
01330 31-Dec-19 10035 28-Feb-20
01331 31-Dec-19 10031 26-Feb-20
01332 31-Dec-19 10023 25-Feb-20
01333 31-Dec-19 10024 25-Feb-20
01334 31-Dec-19 10051 26-Mar-20
01335 31-Dec-19 10025 25-Feb-20
01336 31-Dec-19 10026 25-Feb-20

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 17-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BY lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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01357 31-Dec-19 10070 8-Jul-20
01358 31-Dec-19 10059 20-May-20
01359 31-Dec-19 10011 7-Feb-20
01360 31-Dec-19 10071 8-Jul-20
01361 31-Dec-19 10060 20-May-20
01362 31-Dec-19 10012 7-Feb-20
01363 31-Dec-19 10013 7-Feb-20
01364 31-Dec-19 10061 20-May-20
01365 31-Dec-19 10062 20-May-20
01366 31-Dec-19 10014 7-Feb-20
01367 31-Dec-19 10063 20-May-20
01368 31-Dec-19 10015 7-Feb-20
01529 31-Dec-19 10087 25-Nov-20
01530 31-Dec-19 10088 25-Nov-20
01531 31-Dec-19 10089 25-Nov-20
01557 31-Dec-19 10049 25-Mar-20
01558 31-Dec-19 10050 25-Mar-20
01616 31-Dec-19
01617 31-Dec-19
01734 31-Dec-19 10079 21-Oct-20
01735 31-Dec-19 10080 21-Oct-20
01736 31-Dec-19 10081 21-Oct-20
01753 31-Dec-19 10064 25-Jun-20
02018 31-Dec-19 10082 29-Oct-20
02019 31-Dec-19 10078 21-Oct-20
02023 31-Dec-19 10084 18-Nov-20

valid in:
Austria 77 00001 - 00004 00005 31-Dec-19 10065 8-Jul-20

00007 - 00047 00006 31-Dec-19 10066 8-Jul-20
00049 00048 31-Dec-19 10036 3-Mar-20

00051 - 00077 00050 31-Dec-19 10016 10-Feb-20
 

Greece 47 00001 - 00004 00005 31-Dec-19 10065 8-Jul-20
00007 - 00047 00006 31-Dec-19 10066 8-Jul-20

 
Hungary 1238 00001 - 00004 00005 31-Dec-19 10065 8-Jul-20

00007 - 00047 00006 31-Dec-19 10066 8-Jul-20
00049 00048 31-Dec-19 10036 3-Mar-20

00051 - 00077 00050 31-Dec-19 10016 10-Feb-20
00097 - 00100 00101 31-Dec-19 10054 9-Apr-20

00103 00102 31-Dec-19 10037 3-Mar-20
00105 - 00139 00104 31-Dec-19 10067 8-Jul-20
00169 - 00170 00171 31-Dec-19 10027 26-Feb-20
00174 - 00180 00172 31-Dec-19 10032 28-Feb-20

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 17-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BY lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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00185 - 00258 00173 31-Dec-19 10028 26-Feb-20
00260 - 00283 00181 31-Dec-19 10002 7-Feb-20
00285 - 00341 00182 31-Dec-19 10072 21-Aug-20
00356 - 00378 00183 31-Dec-19 10055 20-May-20
00394 - 00557 00184 31-Dec-19 10017 10-Feb-20
00559 - 00681 00259 31-Dec-19 10093 17-Dec-20
00684 - 00706 00284 31-Dec-19 10001 31-Dec-19
00708 - 00757 00342 31-Dec-19 10018 25-Feb-20
00761 - 00885 00343 31-Dec-19 10019 25-Feb-20
00890 - 01288 00344 31-Dec-19 10038 3-Mar-20

00345 31-Dec-19 10041 6-Mar-20
00346 31-Dec-19 10053 8-Apr-20
00347 31-Dec-19 10039 3-Mar-20
00348 31-Dec-19 10029 26-Feb-20
00349 31-Dec-19 10033 28-Feb-20
00350 31-Dec-19 10044 25-Mar-20
00351 31-Dec-19 10020 25-Feb-20
00352 31-Dec-19 10045 25-Mar-20
00353 31-Dec-19 10043 6-Mar-20
00354 31-Dec-19 10046 25-Mar-20
00355 31-Dec-19 10034 28-Feb-20
00379 31-Dec-19 10073 21-Aug-20
00380 31-Dec-19 10003 7-Feb-20
00381 31-Dec-19 10056 20-May-20
00382 31-Dec-19 10057 20-May-20
00383 31-Dec-19 10004 7-Feb-20
00384 31-Dec-19 10074 21-Aug-20
00385 31-Dec-19 10068 8-Jul-20
00386 31-Dec-19 10005 7-Feb-20
00387 31-Dec-19 10006 7-Feb-20
00388 31-Dec-19 10007 7-Feb-20
00389 31-Dec-19 10008 7-Feb-20
00390 31-Dec-19 10009 7-Feb-20
00391 31-Dec-19 10069 8-Jul-20
00392 31-Dec-19 10010 7-Feb-20
00393 31-Dec-19 10058 20-May-20

00558 31-Dec-19 10042 13-Mar-20
00682 31-Dec-19 10047 25-Mar-20
00683 31-Dec-19 10048 25-Mar-20
00707 31-Dec-19 10075 18-Sep-20
00758 31-Dec-19 10086 20-Nov-20
00886 31-Dec-19 10083 30-Oct-20
00887 31-Dec-19 10076 16-Oct-20
00888 31-Dec-19 10094 17-Dec-20
00889 31-Dec-19 10077 16-Oct-20

 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 17-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BY lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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Italy 264 00001 - 00004 00005 31-Dec-19 10065 8-Jul-20
00007 - 00047 00006 31-Dec-19 10066 8-Jul-20

00049 00048 31-Dec-19 10036 3-Mar-20
00051 - 00077 00050 31-Dec-19 10016 10-Feb-20
00097 - 00100 00101 31-Dec-19 10054 9-Apr-20

00103 00102 31-Dec-19 10037 3-Mar-20
00105 - 00139 00104 31-Dec-19 10067 8-Jul-20
00169 - 00170 00171 31-Dec-19 10027 26-Feb-20
00174 - 00180 00172 31-Dec-19 10032 28-Feb-20
00185 - 00258 00173 31-Dec-19 10028 26-Feb-20
00260 - 00283 00181 31-Dec-19 10002 7-Feb-20
00285 - 00312 00182 31-Dec-19 10072 21-Aug-20

00183 31-Dec-19 10055 20-May-20
00184 31-Dec-19 10017 10-Feb-20
00259 31-Dec-19 10093 17-Dec-20
00284 31-Dec-19 10001 31-Dec-19

 
Russian Federation 120 00001 - 00004 00005 31-Dec-19 10065 8-Jul-20

00007 - 00047 00006 31-Dec-19 10066 8-Jul-20
00049 00048 31-Dec-19 10036 3-Mar-20

00051 - 00077 00050 31-Dec-19 10016 10-Feb-20
00097 - 00100 00101 31-Dec-19 10054 9-Apr-20

00103 00102 31-Dec-19 10037 3-Mar-20
00105 - 00139 00104 31-Dec-19 10067 8-Jul-20

 
 

Euro VI Safe 744 00078 - 00096 02293 31-Dec-19 10091 7-Dec-20
00140 - 00168 02294 31-Dec-19 10085 19-Nov-20
02089 - 02292 02560 31-Dec-19 10090 27-Nov-20
02295 - 02559 02767 31-Dec-19 10092 11-Dec-20
02561 - 02766
02768 - 02784

valid in:
Austria 19 00078 - 00096

 
Greece 13 00078 - 00090

 
Hungary 372 00078 - 00096 02293 31-Dec-19 10091 7-Dec-20

00140 - 00168 02294 31-Dec-19 10085 19-Nov-20
02089 - 02292
02295 - 02412

 
Italy 88 00078 - 00096

00140 - 00168
02089 - 02128

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 17-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BY lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
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Russian Federation 48 00078 - 00096

00140 - 00168
 

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 17-Dec-20

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
BY lost stolen damaged

Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

6


